6. SILVERFOX HOLDINGS PTY LTD <SILVERFOX FAMILY A/C> 1,250,000 2.16%

7. MR KENNETH WILLIAM VIDLER 1,250,000 2.16%

8. SUNSET CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PTY LTD <SUNSET SUPERFUND A/C> 1,076,000 1.86%

9. VINEETA PARSHOTAM BATHIJA DAKSH KUMAR 1,000,000 1.72%

10. CITYSCAPE ASSET PTY LTD <CITYSCAPE FAMILY A/C> 1,000,000 1.72%

11. MS KEREN JANE PATERSON 977,000 1.68%

12. EQUITY CAPITAL AUST PTY LTD 875,000 1.51%

13. LIBERTINE INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 800,000 1.38%

14. AGGARIS INVESTMENTS LIMITED 800,000 1.38%

15. SIMON NOMINEES PTY LTD <HS MAJTELES SUPERFUND A/C> 750,000 1.29%

16. MARTIN HEDLEY & NICOLE ANN HEDLEY <HEDLEY FAMILY A/C> 750,000 1.29%

17. KEREN PATERSON 525,000 0.91%

18. CANINGA CAPITAL PTY LTD <THE BENT FAMILY A/F A/C> 523,000 0.90%

19. BARK (NSW) PTY LTD <BARK A/C> 506,300 0.87%

20. POWER INVEST PTY LTD <POWER FAMILY S/F A/C> 500,000 0.86%

26,596,800 45.86%

SHAREHOLDER INFORMATION

Trigg Mining  Annual Report 202069

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

SHAREHOLDER INFORMATION

Top holders (continued)

The 20 largest registered holders of each class of quoted options exercisable at $0.20 each on or before 31 October
2021 as at 31 August 2020 were:

Quoted options

Name No. of Options %

1. MR CAMERON WILLIAM LESLIE PEARCE 1,812,200 6.22%

2. CELTIC CAPITAL PTY LTD <INCOME A/C> 1,505,000 5.17%

3. PROPEL HOLDINGS PTY LTD 1,165,000 4.00%

4. MERRILL LYNCH (AUSTRALIA) NOMINEES PTY LIMITED 1,145,000 3.93%

5. EMPIRE CAPITAL PARTNERS PTY LTD 1,000,000 3.43%

6. MR MICHAEL JOHN RALSTON & MRS SHARON ANN RALSTON <RALSTON FAMILY A/C> 1,000,000 3.43%

7. SIMON NOMINEES PTY LTD <HS MAJTELES SUPER FUND A/C> 937,500 3.22%

8. CPS CAPITAL NO 3 PTY LTD 900,000 3.09%

9. MR JULIAN RODNEY STEPHENS <ONE WAY A/C> 750,000 2.57%

10. VINEETA PARSHOTAM BATHIJA DAKSH KUMAR 733,333 2.52%

11. MR COLIN KAPELERIS & MRS ANNA KAPELERIS 700,000 2.40%

12. SANDTON CAPITAL PTY LTD 675,000 2.32%

13. MR KENNETH WILLIAM VIDLER 625,000 2.15%

14. ALITIME NOMINEES PTY LTD <HONEYHAM FAMILY A/C> 595,000 2.04%

15. MR AMIT GUPTA 562,500 1.93%

16. MR DANIEL AARON HYLTON TUCKETT 515,881 1.77%

17. DR KERRY MICHAEL BOWEN & MRS JENNIFER NANCY BOWEN <BOWEN S/F PENSION A/C1> 500,000 1.72%

18. MR WILLIAM PATRICK HARKIN 495,000 1.70%

19. EQUITY CAPITAL AUST PTY LTD 437,500 1.50%

20. CELTIC CAPITAL PTY LTD <THE CELTIC CAPITAL A/C> 422,500 1.45%

16,476,414 56.56%

Distribution schedule

A distribution schedule of each class of equity security as at 31 August 2020

Fully paid ordinary shares
Options exercisable at $0.20 each on or before
31 October 2021

Range Holders Units % Range Holders Units %

1 - 1,000 4 2,016 0.00% 1 - 1,000 - - -

1,001 - 5,000 34 139,885 0.24% 1,001 - 5,000 119 595,000 2.05%

5,001 - 10,000 164 1,481,704 2.56% 5,001 - 10,000 36 271,750 0.93%

10,001 - 100,000 289 10,807,006 18.64% 10,001 - 100,000 126 4,272,060 14.66%

100,001 - Over 101 45,556,889 78.56% 100,001 - Over 58 23,998,690 82.36%

Total 592 57,987,500 100.00% Total 339 29,137,500 100.00%

Trigg Mining  Annual Report 2020 70

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

Substantial shareholders

The names of substantial shareholders and the number of shares to which each substantial shareholder and their
associates have a relevant interest, as disclosed in substantial shareholding notices given to the Company, are set
out below:

Substantial shareholder
Number of

Shares

Keren Paterson 3,948,000

Michael John Ralston and Sharon Ann Ralston <Ralston Family Trust> 4,275,000

Matthew Hayden Wheeler 3,113,740

Restricted securities

Fully paid ordinary shares

Number Escrow Period

17,787,500 Restricted securities until 3 October 2021